
MBRA Windsor Jackpot Points 

June 22 & 23, 2024 

 
MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

SMALLFRY  BARRELS 
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1 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 16.680   16.680   11 
 

2 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 17.841   17.841   10 
 

3 980 Ava Wainman Ramblin Red Redminic  18.411   18.411   9 
 

4 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 19.414   19.414   8 
 

5 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 24.999   24.999   7 
 

6 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 20.842 5 25.842   6 
 

7 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 51.040   51.040 off 5 
 

8 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 35.775   35.775 led 4 
 

9 878a Willow Barnaby Peppy Pony 41.459   41.459 led 3 
 

10 210 Willa Schmidt Beau Too Krymsun 91.308   91.308 led 2 
 

11 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back no time   #VALUE!   1 
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1 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 26.229   26.229   11 
 

2 980 Ava Wainman Ramblin Red Redminic  28.862   28.862   10 
 

3 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 29.551   29.551   9 
 

4 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 29.722   29.722   8 
 

5 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 35.386   35.386   7 
 

6 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 38.362   38.362   6 
 

7 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 63.937   63.937   5 
 

8 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 101.448   101.448   4 
 

9 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 49.471   49.471 led 3 
 



10 878a Willow Barnaby Peppy Pony 60.719   60.719 led 2 
 

11 210 Willa Schmidt Beau Too Krymsun 128.442   128.442 led 1 
 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
 

SMALLFRY  Dash  
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1 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 9.650   9.650   8 
 

2 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 9.790   9.790   7 
 

3 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 9.939   9.939   6 
 

4 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 13.554   13.554   5 
 

5 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 20.994   20.994   4 
 

6 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 25.523   25.523   3 
 

7 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 15.970   15.970 led 2 
 

8 210 Willa Schmidt Beau Too Krymsun 49.967   49.967 led 1 
 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
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1 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 18.793   18.793 5 
 

2 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 20.358   20.358 4 
 

3 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 22.586   22.586 3 
 

4 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 17.693 5 22.693 2 
 

5 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 19.668 5 24.668 1 
 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
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1 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 26.545   26.545 5 
 

2 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 26.767   26.767 4 
 

3 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 29.409   29.409 3 
 



4 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 35.711   35.711 2 
 

5 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 37.098   37.098 1 
 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
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1 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 9.010   9.010 4 
 

2 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 9.024   9.024 3 
 

3 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 10.693   10.693 2 
 

4 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 10.791   10.791 1 
 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

JUNIOR HORSE BARRELS 
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1 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 17.167   17.167 3 
 

2 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 17.534   17.534 2 
 

3 594 Hope Angevine Cash Long Gone 18.767   18.767 1 
 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
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1 282 Trinity McRiner Blueberry Jeans 18.972   18.972 8 
 

2 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 25.818   25.818 7 
 

3 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 25.829   25.829 6 
 

4 295a Stephanie Brown  Storm in Style 27.961   27.961 5 
 

5 287 Hannah Avis Moonshine 33.752   33.752 4 
 

6 288 Erica Saunders Still Standing 37.138   37.138 3 
 

7 87 Carly Samson BoonsMaDaddy 41.707   41.707 2 
 

8 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 47.346   47.346 1 
 

 

 



MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

ADULT GREEN POLES 
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1 282 Trinity McRiner Blueberry Jeans 29.547   29.547 6 
 

2 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 35.568   35.568 5 
 

3 289 Erica Saunders Elton 35.685   35.685 4 
 

4 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 42.483   42.483 3 
 

5 287 Hannah Avis Moonshine 48.877   48.877 2 
 

6 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 51.423   51.423 1 
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YOUTH BARRELS 

  

R
IN

G
 #

       

NAME HORSE NAME TIME 

P
E

N
A

L
T

Y
  

TOTAL 

P
O

IN
T

S
 

 

 

 

1 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 15.825   15.825 27 
 

2 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 16.076   16.076 26 
 

3 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This 16.169   16.169 25 
 

4 976 Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 16.493   16.493 24 
 

5 292 Jaylyn Feener A Canadian Classic 16.740   16.740 23 
 

6 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 16.854   16.854 22 
 

7 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 17.673   17.673 21 
 

8 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 17.883   17.883 20 
 

9 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 18.065   18.065 19 
 

10 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 18.206   18.206 18 
 

11 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 18.284   18.284 17 
 

12 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 18.677   18.677 16 
 

13 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess 18.867   18.867 15 
 

14 291 Emma Labour Only In The Blues 19.739   19.739 14 
 

15 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 20.237   20.237 13 
 

16 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 20.259   20.259 12 
 

17 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 20.354   20.354 11 
 

18 283 Ella Mackay Hot Chex Peppy B 20.632   20.632 10 
 

19 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 21.995   21.995 9 
 

20 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 17.696 5 22.696 8 
 

21 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 24.348   24.348 7 
 

22 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 28.506   28.506 6 
 

23 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 25.419 5 30.419 5 
 



24 800 Molly Porter Prince Benjamin 41.833   41.833 4 
 

25 47 Allie Acker I Need My Sea Legs 47.747   47.747 3 
 

26 295 Arizona Brown Storm in Style 53.767   53.767 2 
 

27 46 Allie Drake Precious Gun 66.698   66.698 1 
 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

YOUTH POLES 

  

R
IN

G
 #

       

NAME HORSE NAME TIME 

P
E

N
A

L
T

Y
  

TOTAL 

P
O

IN
T

S
 

 

 

 

1 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 23.510   23.510 22 
 

2 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 24.586   24.586 21 
 

3 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 25.292   25.292 20 
 

4 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 25.440   25.440 19 
 

5 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 26.179   26.179 18 
 

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 22.589 5 27.589 17 
 

7 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 29.276   29.276 16 
 

8 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 29.606   29.606 15 
 

9 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 24.888 5 29.888 14 
 

10 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 24.958 5 29.958 13 
 

11 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess 30.343   30.343 12 
 

12 292 Jaylyn Feener A Canadian Classic 26.833 5 31.833 11 
 

13 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 33.557   33.557 10 
 

14 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 33.786   33.786 9 
 

15 283 Ella Mackay Hot Chex Peppy B 34.830   34.830 8 
 

16 291 Emma Labour Only In The Blues 37.704   37.704 7 
 

17 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 38.439   38.439 6 
 

18 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen 52.946   52.946 5 
 

19 47 Allie Acker I Need My Sea Legs 59.749   59.749 4 
 

20 800 Molly Porter Prince Benjamin 69.275   69.275 3 
 

21 46 Allie Drake Precious Gun 74.188   74.188 2 
 

22 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins no time   #VALUE!   
 

23 295 Arizona Brown Storm in Style scratch   #VALUE!   
 

 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

NOVICE BARRELS 

  

R
IN

G
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME TIME 

P
E

N
A

L
T

Y
  

TOTAL 

  

P
O

IN
T

S
 

 

 

 

1 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This 16.169   16.169   47 
 



2 985 Taylor Cameron Amercian Rosy Lady 16.330   16.330   46 
 

3 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.386   16.386   45 
 

4 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 16.396   16.396   44 
 

5 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 16.474   16.474   43 
 

6 976 Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 16.493   16.493   42 
 

7 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 16.504   16.504   41 
 

8 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 16.831   16.831   40 
 

9 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 16.854   16.854   39 
 

10 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 16.964   16.964   38 
 

11 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 17.112   17.112   37 
 

12 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 17.323   17.323 hat 36 
 

13 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 17.631   17.631   35 
 

14 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 17.673   17.673   34 
 

15 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 17.851   17.851   33 
 

16 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 17.883   17.883   32 
 

17 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 17.908   17.908   31 
 

18 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 18.257   18.257   30 
 

19 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 18.271   18.271   29 
 

20 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 18.284   18.284   28 
 

21 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 18.479   18.479   27 
 

22 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 18.677   18.677   26 
 

23 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess 18.867   18.867   25 
 

24 282 Trinity McRiner Blueberry Jeans 18.972   18.972   24 
 

25 594 Hope Angevine Cash Long Gone 19.282   19.282   23 
 

26 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 20.259   20.259   22 
 

27 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 20.354   20.354   21 
 

28 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 21.394   21.394   20 
 

29 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16.937 5 21.937   19 
 

30 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 21.995   21.995   18 
 

31 544 Kevin Bateman RO Blackburn Bonnet 22.108   22.108   17 
 

32 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 17.115 5 22.115   16 
 

33 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 25.818   25.818   15 
 

34 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 25.829   25.829   14 
 

35 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 21.929 5 26.929   13 
 

36 86 Kohen Wainman Motivating Mover 17.357 10 27.357   12 
 

37 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   17.717 10 27.717   11 
 

38 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 18.870 10 28.870   10 
 

39 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 25.419 5 30.419   9 
 

40 178 Emma Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 30.609   30.609   8 
 

41 289 Erica Saunders Elton 31.278   31.278   7 
 

42 176 Mary Smith Kilo 32.267   32.267   6 
 

43 287 Hannah Avis Moonshine 33.752   33.752   5 
 

44 288 Erica Saunders Still Standing 37.138   37.138   4 
 

45 297 Christine Doane Whiskey     41.476   41.476   3 
 

46 87 Carly Samson BoonsMaDaddy 41.707   41.707   2 
 

47 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 47.346   47.346   1 
 



 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

NOVICE POLES 
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1 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 23.166   23.166 23 
 

2 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 24.114   24.114 22 
 

3 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 24.300   24.300 21 
 

4 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 24.485   24.485 20 
 

5 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 24.645   24.645 19 
 

6 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 25.170   25.170 18 
 

7 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 25.440   25.440 17 
 

8 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 26.378   26.378 16 
 

9 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 27.075   27.075 15 
 

10 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   27.900   27.900 14 
 

11 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 28.326   28.326 13 
 

12 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 29.796   29.796 12 
 

13 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 25.421 5 30.421 11 
 

14 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 31.369   31.369 10 
 

15 544 Kevin Bateman RO Blackburn Bonnet 33.567   33.567 9 
 

16 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 35.090   35.090 8 
 

17 289 Erica Saunders Elton 35.685   35.685 7 
 

18 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 30.806 5 35.806 6 
 

19 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 29.053 10 39.053 5 
 

20 176 Mary Smith Kilo 42.860   42.860 4 
 

21 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 32.116 15 47.116 3 
 

22 297 Christine Doane Whiskey     71.734   71.734 2 
 

23 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This no time   #VALUE!   
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1 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 15.264   15.264 25 
 

2 655 Julia Parker Little Master Red 15.329   15.329 24 
 

3 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.375   15.375 23 
 

4 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.547   15.547 22 
 

5 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.592   15.592 21 
 

6 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.609   15.609 20 
 



7 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 15.666   15.666 19 
 

8 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 15.720   15.720 18 
 

9 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.723   15.723 17 
 

10 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.798   15.798 16 
 

11 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 15.825   15.825 15 
 

12 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 15.911   15.911 14 
 

13 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 16.193   16.193 13 
 

14 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 16.243   16.243 12 
 

15 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.386   16.386 11 
 

16 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 16.422   16.422 10 
 

17 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 16.607   16.607 9 
 

18 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.266 5 20.266 8 
 

19 850 Charlsea Fiske HR Chasin His Memory 15.726 5 20.726 7 
 

20 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 16.358 5 21.358 6 
 

21 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 17.115 5 22.115 5 
 

22 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 15.594 10 25.594 4 
 

23 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 21.929 5 26.929 3 
 

24 86 Kohen Wainman Motivating Mover 17.357 10 27.357 2 
 

25 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena no time   #VALUE!   
 

 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 

OPEN POLES 
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1 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 21.390   21.390 12 
 

2 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 21.611   21.611 11 
 

3 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 22.309   22.309 10 
 

4 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 22.507   22.507 9 
 

5 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.661   22.661 8 
 

6 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 23.033   23.033 7 
 

7 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 23.155   23.155 6 
 

8 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 23.311   23.311 5 
 

9 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 23.414   23.414 4 
 

10 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 24.645   24.645 3 
 

11 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 22.589 5 27.589 2 
 

12 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress no time   #VALUE!   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 22, 2024 
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1 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 15.264   15.264 14 
 

2 655 Julia Parker Little Master Red 15.329   15.329 13 
 

3 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.375   15.375 12 
 

4 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.547   15.547 11 
 

5 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.592   15.592 10 
 

6 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.609   15.609 9 
 

7 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 15.666   15.666 8 
 

8 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 15.720   15.720 7 
 

9 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.723   15.723 6 
 

10 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.798   15.798 5 
 

11 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 15.911   15.911 4 
 

12 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 16.076   16.076 3 
 

13 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 16.193   16.193 2 
 

14 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 16.243   16.243 1 
 

15 985 Taylor Cameron Amercian Rosy Lady 16.330   16.330 10 
 

16 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.386   16.386 9 
 

17 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 16.396   16.396 8 
 

18 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 16.422   16.422 7 
 

19 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 16.474   16.474 6 
 

20 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 16.607   16.607 5 
 

21 292 Jaylyn Feener A Canadian Classic 16.740   16.740 4 
 

22 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 16.831   16.831 3 
 

23 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 16.854   16.854 2 
 

24 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 16.964   16.964 1 
 

25 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 17.323   17.323 6 
 

26 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 17.631   17.631 5 
 

27 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 17.851   17.851 4 
 

28 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 17.908   17.908 3 
 

29 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 18.065   18.065 2 
 

30 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 18.257   18.257 1 
 

31 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 18.479   18.479   
 

32 594 Hope Angevine Cash Long Gone 19.282   19.282   
 

33 291 Emma Labour Only In The Blues 19.739   19.739   
 

34 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 20.237   20.237   
 

35 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.266 5 20.266   
 

36 850 Charlsea Fiske HR Chasin His Memory 15.726 5 20.726   
 

37 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 20.804   20.804   
 

38 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 16.358 5 21.358   
 

39 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16.937 5 21.937   
 



40 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 17.115 5 22.115   
 

41 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 17.696 5 22.696   
 

42 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 24.348   24.348   
 

43 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 15.594 10 25.594   
 

44 86 Kohen Wainman Motivating Mover 17.357 10 27.357   
 

45 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   17.717 10 27.717   
 

46 178 Emma Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 30.609   30.609   
 

47 297 Christine Doane Whiskey     41.476   41.476   
 

48 87 Carly Samson BoonsMaDaddy 41.707   41.707   
 

49 46 Allie Drake Precious Gun 66.698   66.698   
 

50 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena no time   #VALUE!   
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1 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 16.451   16.451   9 
 

2 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 18.184   18.184   8 
 

3 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 19.508   19.508   7 
 

4 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 19.590   19.590   6 
 

5 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 25.163   25.163   5 
 

6 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 35.736   35.736   4 
 

7 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 48.062   48.062   3 
 

8 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 34.496   34.496 led 2 
 

9 878a Willow Barnaby Peppy Pony 38.805   38.805 led 1 
 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 23, 2024 
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1 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 27.233   27.233   9 
 

2 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 29.154   29.154   8 
 

3 958 Peyton Lynds Jess Gone Fishin 34.017   34.017   7 
 

4 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 26.335 10 36.335   6 
 

5 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 39.089   39.089   5 
 

6 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 51.734   51.734   4 
 



7 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 51.431   51.431 led 3 
 

8 878a Willow Barnaby Peppy Pony 56.954   56.954 led 2 
 

9 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 59.193   59.193 led 1 
 

MBRA JACKPOT - WINDSOR - JUNE 23, 2024 
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1 818 Kayden Mosher Boots Scoutin Boogie 9.396   9.396   8 
 

2 952 Julia O Connell Boots Class  and A Little Sass 9.704   9.704   7 
 

3 710 Owen Baker Tip It Back 10.364   10.364   6 
 

4 286 Breagh Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 13.136   13.136   5 
 

5 878 Mora Morley Peppy Pony 19.820   19.820   4 
 

6 710a Isla Baker Tip It Back 24.562   24.562   3 
 

7 286a Macy Swinamer Buckle Up Butter Cup 18.148   18.148 led 2 
 

8 878a Willow Barnaby Peppy Pony 21.363   21.363 led 1 
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1 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 17.229   17.229 6 
 

2 980 Ava Wainman Ramblin Red Redminic  17.641   17.641 5 
 

3 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 18.011   18.011 4 
 

4 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 18.179   18.179 3 
 

5 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 19.344   19.344 2 
 

6 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 21.499   21.499 1 
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1 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 26.010   26.010 6 
 

2 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 26.060   26.060 5 
 

3 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 27.295   27.295 4 
 

4 980 Ava Wainman Ramblin Red Redminic  25.439 5 30.439 3 
 

5 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 31.169   31.169 2 
 

6 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 32.701   32.701 1 
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1 981 Aliya O Connell Dash of Colour 8.717   8.717 5 
 

2 911 Brennan Crowe Time to Dance 9.685   9.685 4 
 

3 974 Kerissa Martin Wild Steppin Phoenix 10.401   10.401 3 
 

4 802 Ava Reginato Jacs Last Flash 10.792   10.792 2 
 

5 907 Lakyn Guthro Tic Toc Teazer 9.355 5 14.355 1 
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1 577 Paige Angevine Lord Tunderin 16.750   16.750 4 
 

2 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 17.099   17.099 3 
 

3 594 Hope Angevine Cash Long Gone 18.559   18.559 2 
 

4 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 23.232   23.232 1 
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1 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 22.450   22.450 6 
 

2 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 22.974   22.974 5 
 

3 289 Erica Saunders Elton 29.422   29.422 4 
 



4 295a Stephanie Brown  Storm in Style 31.231   31.231 3 
 

5 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 27.383 5 32.383 2 
 

6 87 Carly Samson BoonsMaDaddy no time   #VALUE!   
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1 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 34.716   34.716 4 
 

2 289 Erica Saunders Elton 36.157   36.157 3 
 

3 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 41.939   41.939 2 
 

4 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 44.451   44.451 1 
 

5 87 Carly Samson BoonsMaDaddy scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This 15.683   15.683 28 
 

2 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 16.141   16.141 27 
 

3 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle 16.418   16.418 26 
 

4 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 17.003   17.003 25 
 

5 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 17.378   17.378 24 
 

6 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 17.489   17.489 23 
 

7 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 17.503   17.503 22 
 

8 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 18.131   18.131 21 
 

9 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 18.144   18.144 20 
 

10 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 18.237   18.237 19 
 

11 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 18.368   18.368 18 
 

12 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess 19.291   19.291 17 
 

13 291 Emma Labour Only In The Blues 20.423   20.423 16 
 

14 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 20.867   20.867 15 
 

15 976 Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 16.179 5 21.179 14 
 

16 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy 16.492 5 21.492 13 
 

17 980a Jaylin Harvey Ramblin Red Redminic  16.504 5 21.504 12 
 

18 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 21.878   21.878 11 
 

19 283 Ella Mackay Hot Chex Peppy B 22.120   22.120 10 
 

20 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 22.432   22.432 9 
 



21 800 Molly Porter Prince Benjamin 23.209   23.209 8 
 

22 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 19.479 5 24.479 7 
 

23 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 27.893   27.893 6 
 

24 292 Jaylyn Feener A Canadian Classic 37.623   37.623 5 
 

25 295 Arizona Brown Storm in Style 47.660   47.660 4 
 

26 47 Allie Acker I Need My Sea Legs 43.574 5 48.574 3 
 

27 46 Allie Drake Precious Gun no time   #VALUE!   
 

28 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen no time   #VALUE!   
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1 815 Brooke Kennedy AV Hickory Lark 24.924   24.924 18 
 

2 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 24.942   24.942 17 
 

3 867 Layla MacEachem Shes a gem 25.253   25.253 16 
 

4 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 25.293   25.293 15 
 

5 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 26.994   26.994 14 
 

6 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 30.023   30.023 13 
 

7 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 31.456   31.456 12 
 

8 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 31.456   31.456 12 
 

9 292 Jaylyn Feener A Canadian Classic 31.585   31.585 10 
 

10 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 33.006   33.006 9 
 

11 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 39.341   39.341 8 
 

12 800 Molly Porter Prince Benjamin 41.034   41.034 7 
 

13 291 Emma Labour Only In The Blues 73.683   73.683 6 
 

14 47 Allie Acker I Need My Sea Legs 104.447   104.447 5 
 

15 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess no time   #VALUE!   
 

16 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome no time   #VALUE!   
 

17 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana no time   #VALUE!   
 

18 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy no time   #VALUE!   
 

19 46 Allie Drake Precious Gun scratch   #VALUE!   
 

20 283 Ella Mackay Hot Chex Peppy B scratch   #VALUE!   
 

21 612 Lauren Horsnell LS Primed N Firen scratch   #VALUE!   
 

22 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This 15.683   15.683 42 
 

2 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 16.475   16.475 41 
 

3 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 16.504   16.504 40 
 

4 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 16.670   16.670 39 
 

5 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 16.691   16.691 38 
 

6 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 16.740   16.740 37 
 

7 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.843   16.843 36 
 

8 874 Olivia Spence Chics Got Twisted Reins 17.003   17.003 35 
 

9 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 17.044   17.044 34 
 

10 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 17.147   17.147 33 
 

11 942 Miles Joudrey DF Dash of Quincy 17.389   17.389 32 
 

12 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 17.454   17.454 31 
 

13 577 Lorie Angevine Lord Tunderin 17.531   17.531 30 
 

14 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 17.692   17.692 29 
 

15 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 17.921   17.921 28 
 

16 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   18.042   18.042 27 
 

17 970 Emily Chrisholm Senor Pagrana 18.131   18.131 26 
 

18 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 18.144   18.144 25 
 

19 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 18.237   18.237 24 
 

20 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 18.741   18.741 23 
 

21 856 Quinn Singleton The Red Dutchess 19.291   19.291 22 
 

22 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 20.359   20.359 21 
 

23 86 Kohen Wainman Motivating Mover 15.661 5 20.661 20 
 

24 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 20.675   20.675 19 
 

25 985 Taylor Cameron Amercian Rosy Lady 15.836 5 20.836 18 
 

26 976 Rhys Corkum Killian Frenchman 16.179 5 21.179 17 
 

27 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 16.197 5 21.197 16 
 

28 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16.858 5 21.858 15 
 

29 48 Addison Lake Mr Senior Citizen 21.878   21.878 14 
 

30 953 Jesse Harvey Poco Mui Twist 22.432   22.432 13 
 

31 606 Makayla Keddy That’s My Boy 22.450   22.450 12 
 

32 544 Kevin Bateman RO Blackburn Bonnet 22.781   22.781 11 
 

33 90 Leila Eid Doc Chex N Royal 22.974   22.974 10 
 

34 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 18.733 5 23.733 9 
 

35 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 19.479 5 24.479 8 
 

36 594 Hope Angevine Cash Long Gone 22.175 5 27.175 7 
 

37 178 Emma Lee Taylor Tuff Cash Lad 27.893   27.893 6 
 

38 713 Jordon Emmett Bues Executive Decision 27.893   27.893 6 
 

39 176 Mary Smith Kilo 31.508   31.508 4 
 

40 96 Kia Sawler Roses are Red 27.383 5 32.383 3 
 

41 297 Christine Doane Whiskey     38.926   38.926 2 
 

42 295 Arizona Brown Storm in Style 47.660   47.660 1 
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1 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 23.990   23.990 25 
 

2 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 24.194   24.194 24 
 

3 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 24.627   24.627 23 
 

4 978 Bella Talarico Fiona 24.942   24.942 22 
 

5 609 Jackie Harnish Peppys Major Tuffguy 25.218   25.218 21 
 

6 290 Grace Schofield Gotta Top This 25.588   25.588 20 
 

7 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 25.726   25.726 19 
 

8 979 Madson Singer Cowboys Magic Imprint 26.088   26.088 18 
 

9 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 26.303   26.303 17 
 

10 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 23.431 5 28.431 16 
 

11 901 Brooklyn Boudreau AV Montoyas Rebel 29.406   29.406 15 
 

12 751 Zoe Porter Cash Peppy Thunder 29.769   29.769 14 
 

13 702 Jenna Proctor Cheyenne Nixon 30.023   30.023 13 
 

14 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 26.043 5 31.043 12 
 

15 610 Dale Fraser Stormy Seas 31.660   31.660 11 
 

16 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 27.059 5 32.059 10 
 

17 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 24.513 10 34.513 9 
 

18 544 Kevin Bateman RO Blackburn Bonnet 35.593   35.593 8 
 

19 289 Erica Saunders Elton 36.157   36.157 7 
 

20 176 Mary Smith Kilo 39.954   39.954 6 
 

21 801 Joscelin Boudreau Gunnin for Grand 30.722 10 40.722 5 
 

22 297 Christine Doane Whiskey     65.522   65.522 4 
 

23 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene no time   #VALUE!   
 

24 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash no time   #VALUE!   
 

25 983 Brooklyn Naugler Sassy N Classy no time   #VALUE!   
 

26 509 Shannon Stewart Frost   scratch   #VALUE!   
 

27 959 Tarissa Rafuse A Little Too Much Sparkle scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 14.925   14.925 26 
 

2 850 Charlsea Fiske HR Chasin His Memory 14.930   14.930 25 
 

3 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 15.069   15.069 24 
 

4 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.145   15.145 23 
 

5 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.199   15.199 22 
 

6 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 15.332   15.332 21 
 

7 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.420   15.420 20 
 

8 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 15.454   15.454 19 
 

9 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 15.464   15.464 18 
 

10 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.508   15.508 17 
 

11 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.616   15.616 16 
 

12 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.620   15.620 15 
 

13 879 Keisea Halliday Carmaletta Dash 15.671   15.671 14 
 

14 655 Julia Parker Little Master Red 15.856   15.856 13 
 

15 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 15.915   15.915 12 
 

16 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.916   15.916 11 
 

17 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 15.946   15.946 10 
 

18 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 16.141   16.141 9 
 

19 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 16.646   16.646 8 
 

20 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 16.691   16.691 7 
 

21 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 16.806   16.806 6 
 

22 614 Hillay MacDonald Jolene 17.692   17.692 5 
 

23 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 15.207 5 20.207 4 
 

24 86 Kohen Wainman Motivating Mover 15.661 5 20.661 3 
 

25 931 Andy Nickerson Summer 20.675   20.675 2 
 

26 985 Taylor Cameron Amercian Rosy Lady 15.836 5 20.836 1 
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1 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 21.609   21.609 14 
 

2 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 22.194   22.194 13 
 

3 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 22.262   22.262 12 
 

4 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 22.333   22.333 11 
 

5 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 22.428   22.428 10 
 

6 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.680   22.680 9 
 

7 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 22.906   22.906 8 
 

8 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 23.280   23.280 7 
 

9 960 Hannah Rafuse Cookie Over Dun 23.990   23.990 6 
 

10 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 24.627   24.627 5 
 

11 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 25.726   25.726 4 
 

12 900 Helen Smith A Silver Rolex 26.303   26.303 3 
 



13 956 Nicole Kent Legacy's Lacy Invite 22.214 5 27.214 2 
 

14 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 21.244 10 31.244 1 
 

 


